
Wisselbeker G. Staepelaere Individueel
Lilse Bergen 8.9.2024

K.O.L.

Saar GORIS
K.O.L.
Percurso : D:03
Distancia : 1890m
Tempo : 0:41:38 (22'02"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Noor TALLOEN 0:23:26
3. Julie LUYCKX 0:53:59

1. 52 00:01:15 131m 9'33"/km
2. 192 00:04:03 00:05:18 188m 21'33"/km
3. 197 00:05:12 00:10:30 286m 18'11"/km
4. 194 00:05:34 00:16:04 270m 20'37"/km
5. 58 00:05:23 00:21:27 185m 29'06"/km
6. 193 00:06:17 00:27:44 292m 21'31"/km
7. 180 00:05:00 00:32:44 124m 40'19"/km
8. 179 00:03:22 00:36:06 160m 21'03"/km
9. 188 00:01:19 00:37:25 69m 19'05"/km

10. 48 00:02:40 00:40:05 120m 22'13"/km
11. 999 00:01:33 00:41:38 63m 24'36"/km
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